M
Pos #
1 344
2 449
3 813
4 481
5 725
6 765
7 578
8 649
9 704
10 556
11 379
12 552
13 707
14 368
15 676
16 480
17 809
18 576
19 222
20 710
21 484
22 752
23 240
24 287
25 635
26 770
27 857
28 371
29 586
30 554
31 305
32 571
33 853
34 844
35 777
36 290
37 601
38 590
39 525
40 214
41 661
42 852
43 532
44 299
45 728
46 326
47 688
48 558
49 297
50 378
51 518
52 822
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Welser Silvesterlauf
Ergebnisliste - Wels Wertung Gesamt

Verein/Firma

2
3

Team/Teilnehmer

Michael Lehner
Stefan Wegmann
Manuel Pihringer
Martin Lettner
Bernhard Enengl

Benedikt Starzengruber

Thomas Haim
Helmut Schonbrunn
Dominik Kaiser
Mario Kastner
Gunter Kaiser
Mario Wiesinger
Marc Schellerer
Patrick Ried|
Christian Hafner
Markus Marehard
Markus Hinteregger
Herbert Haslehner
Jiirgen Posch
Harald Hel

Daniel Weil}
Clemens Weil}
Herbert Meschuh

Christian Schuster

Alexander Wiener-Fererhofer

Alexander Zens
Alfred Bacherer

Gerhard Daniel Schuster

Erik Andre Buchegger
Laszlo Rissai
Tobias Dittrich
Martin Baumgartner
Tom Reizelsdorfer
Marc Canals
Ronald Bliithl
Ferry Horny

Florian Letsch
Roland Jr Jozsa
Ronald Schick
Gerhard Pelzeder
Jerry Worthing
Andreas Stammler
Dejan Jaguzovic
Zeljko Marjanovic
Julian Reiter

Paul Danzer
Raphael Heitzinger
Klaus Kurz
Christian Wagner
Patrick Kuballa
Stefan Brauer
Martin Meditz

Manuel Frostl
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Welser Silvl\élsterlg/lu

HC Wels
Lauftreff Pichl 1

Molto Luce GmbH
starlim racing team wels

bstinc.

Asta Tralil
Asko Marchtrenk
MSV Wels

MSV Wels

Felbermayr Transport & Hebetechnik GmbH
3fachJackpot

TV Wels

Molto Luce GmbH

KRAFT Runners

Wels

BRG Wels Wallererstralie

Siebenbiirger Wels & TuS Kremsmiinster, Sektion Leich

naturwerk wohnmanufaktur
LC Sicking

BSV TCG Unitech
MSV Wels

TGW

LG Kirchdorf

Apotheke Buchkirchen Mag. Florian Letsch e.U.

IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho
Molto Luce GmbH

1. WSK

Greiner

HC Wels

MSV Wels

Tri 4 Life

V Wels

Zeit
18:00
18:08
18:42
18:43
18:51
18:51
19:01
19:18
19:44
19:46
20:16
20:18
20:32
20:54
21:01
21:13
21:40
21:58
22:04
22:11
22:14
22:19
22:34
22:41
22:43
22:46
22:47
22:54
23:01
23:03
23:13
23:15
23:17
23:45
24:17
24:18
24:21
24:45
24:50
24:51
25:11
25113
25:15
25:20
25:24
25:29
25:44
26:03
26:05
26:05
26:27
26:30
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Pos
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

332
342
536
570
568
427
496
816
424
724
825
839
476
482
463
653
699
418
412
309
337
629
274
535
534
749
798
560
800
805
557
665
741
742
743
721
859
478
573
479
281
282
685
795
206
215
250
388
406
450
483
781

Team/Teilnehmer

Martin Trauner
Christian Lehner
Patrick Weil}
Harald Wimmer
Stefan Paschinger
Georg Hipfl

Dajan Lugonja

Felix Engel
Alexander Pabinger
Jiirgen Sattler
Stephan Fazeny
David Stephens-Mikesch
Anonymous Participant
Jiirgen Minarik
Thomas Diinser
Luca Spindler
Peter Pichler

Alan Farman
Hidushi Kasumi
Paul Stoger

Florian Lindinger
Daniel Rende

Dirk Jonuschies
Florian Pichler
Manuel Weil}
Philipp Lang
Friedrich Wartinger
Christian Eig|
Christian Mallinger
Walter Kerber
Christian Steiner
Harald Gillhofer
Bruno Seyrkammer
Moritz Seyrkammer
Robert Seyrkammer
Michael Pfob
Christoph Schickmair
Armin Wahl

Werner Juppe
Denis Stupac
Dominik GreRbdck
Sebastian Prohl
Philipp Leeb
Florian Harringer
Christian Hartimayr
Andreas Gessl
Manfred Widmann
Marco Strall
Tobias Ollinger
Ragib Sabanovic
Pero Bartulovic

Peter Budenhofer

vaw.timeZwin.at

Welser Silvesterlauf

2
3

LT LT L£TLL LTLLLLLTLLTLTLTLTLTLLLTLTLTLTLTLKLTELKLETELKZETLCTLCTLCTLCTLKLKLK(LKLK LK <LK (LK (<LK (<LK (<LK (XL XK X<k xkKCXLTZCKL

Ergebnisliste - Wels Wertung Gesamt

Verein/Firma

HC Wels

FF Wels

ChickenWings

Vegan Runners UK

Molto Luce GmbH
FH 00 Sports Team

ASKO Thalheim
Ins Haas Wels

Ins Haas Wels

HC Wels

MSV Wels

MSV Wels

ASKO Thalheim
ASKO Thalheim
ASKO Thalheim
ASKO Thalheim

Molto Luce GmbH

Delta Sportpark Marchtrenk

Molto Luce GmbH
Gressbock-Immobilien
Gressbdck-Immobilien
HC Wels

IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho
Tri Team Bikeworx Wels
EWW Ag

FRITZMEIER GesmbH
Molto Luce GmbH

Welser Silvesterlauf

Zeit
26:40
27:04
27:30
27:40
27:43
27:52
28:05
28:19
28:28
28:45
29:10
29:13
29:17
29:23
29:44
30:00
30:11
30:34
30:34
30:53
30:56
30:57
31:10
31:25
31:27
31:48
32:01
32:09
32:17
32:21
33:18
33:20
35:57
35:58
35:58
35:58
36:51
36:59
39:09
41:32
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Pos
Pos
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

#
#
387
572
235
577
329
213
382
316
528
858
513
656
263
539
666
392
642
38
302
758
237
652
426
425
477
490
252
826
838
662
819
794
550
603
650
383
818
533
466
448
467
469
397
544
225
339
537
599
343
559
341
338

Team/Teilnehmer
Team/Teilnehmer

Caroline Stadler
Sophia Hofbauer
Fabienne Meschuh
Marie Brummer
Sibylle Haider
Michaela Pelzeder
Nadine Bergmeier
Elisabeth Amesberger
Rosalie Meyr

Iwona Bacherer

Emily Mallinger
Kathrin Kieslinger
Elvisa Dedic
Franziska Amesberger
Stanislava Chuda
Verena Nowak

Birgit Zipko

Hannah Nagl

Ingrid Lindinger
Sophie Teiche
Vanessa Rathner
Katrin Spindler
Simone Klausmayer
Nadine Klausmayer
Alexandra Stinglmaier
Jutta Lachmayr
Emely Traunmdiller
Ariane Fazeny

Nadja Stephens-Mikesch
Karin Maier

Heidrun Kastner

Bara Harringer
Josipa Dadic

Jana Blahova
Elisabeth Scheibmaier
Kristina Lugonja

Lisa Matejka-Hanser
Branka Zec

Susanne Zottele
Tanja Lang

Karin Wohrleitner
Erzsebet Szabo
Mirela Mahmutagic
Eva Bimminger
Daniela Putz
Katharina Schwarzimiiller
Evelyn Pal

Sonja Egger

Nicole Steiner

Sabine Kurz

Elke Krammer

Jessica Hager

www.time2win.at

Welser Silvesterlauf

m/w
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Ergebnisliste - Wels Wertung Gesamt

Verein/Firma
Verein/Firma

Massage-Institut Rainer Stadler

Aigner Optik Sports

Tri Team Wels

PSV Wels

Prosecco Running Girls
IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho
Lindberg&Ilug

WTV 1862 Schwimmen

Stanislava Chuda

Nimandu
Kosmetikinstitut Vitalerie
SVO Rohrbach-Berg

vanessarathner@hotmail.de

Molto Luce GmbH

Vegan Runners UK

MSV Wels

MSV Wels

Sparkasse 00
Lindberg&lug
MSV Wels

HC Wels

Kampfgossen
HC Wels
MSV Wels

HC Wels

HC Wels

Welser Silvesterlauf

Zeit
Zeit
20:34
22:32
22:44
22:44
24:18
24:51
24:54
25:22
25:23
25:24
25:51
26:23
26:33
26:34
26:46
26:47
27:04
27:34
28:07
28:13
28:13
28:24
28:31
28:33
28:51
29:05
29:05
29:09
29:13
29:28
29:37
29:49
30:12
30:13
30:21
30:29
30:37
30:54
31:05
31:08
31:14
31:14
31:23
31:43
31:46
32:05
32:07
32:55
33:22
33:52
34:00
35:25
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Pos #
53 464
54 345
55 574
56 275
57 487

DNF 413
DNF 415
DNF 417
DNS 209
DNS 224
DNS 336
DNS 340
DNS 404
DNS 414
DNS 416
DNS 445
DNS 796

www.time2win.at

Welser Silvesterlauf
Ergebnisliste - Wels Wertung Gesamt

Team/Teilnehmer m/w Verein/Firma
Daniela Zsolnai W FH 00 Sports Team
Julia Fazeny w HC Wels

Monika Juppe W Delta Sportpark Marchtrenk
Sandra Lauss W

Elfi Hittmayr W

Vievi Reisinger W Ins Haas Wels

Kinga Szalai W Ins Haas Wels

Sarah Malavasi w Ins Haas Wels
Stefanie Hoffmann W

Sophia Schropf w Rotes Kreuz

Carina Fragner W HC Wels

Sarah Lehner W HC Wels

Heidi Zaunmayr W MOVERE HEIDIs GYM
Shaina Wiesinger w Ins Haas Wels
Nevena Miletic W Ins Haas Wels

Nico Martocean ) Ins Haas Wels

Celina Harzer W

Welser Silvesterlauf

Zeit
36:43
37:56
39:07
39:42
41:03
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